様式第7号(第8条関係)

(表面)　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　下関市

	　

	　
	年度
	年
	　　　　　下関市国民健康保険はりきゅう施術録
	　

	
	記号・番号

山1　―　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	(住所)

〒

　下関市　　　　　　　　　　　　町　　丁目　　

　　　　　　　　　　　　　番　　　　　　　号　
	　

	
	(被保険者氏名)
	男・女
	
	

	
	生年月日
	　　　　　年　　月　　日
	
	

	
	(所見)
	

	　
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	　
	施術月
	月
	施術日
	　
	
	
	
	合　計
	　

	
	疾患名
	　
	種類
	鍼
	
	
	
	
	一術　　回
	

	
	施術開始日
	年　月　日
	
	灸
	
	
	
	
	二術　　回
	

	　
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	　
	施術月
	月
	施術日
	　
	
	
	　
	合　計
	　

	
	疾患名
	　
	種類
	鍼
	
	
	
	
	一術　　回
	

	
	施術開始日
	年　月　日
	
	灸
	
	
	
	
	二術　　回
	

	　


(裏面)　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　下関市

	　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3
4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回

　

1

2

3

4

施術月

月

施術日

　
合　計
疾患名

　

種類

鍼

一術　　回

施術開始日

年　月　日

灸

二術　　回




